
Deild Menn
Dystur S110

Dato 23/11/2024, 19:00

18 - 41
Hálvleiksstøða 8 - 18

1. eykatíð -

2. eykatíð -

Brotskast -

H71 2

VÍF

Heimalið

Útilið

Høll Hoyvíkshøllin

Nr. H71 2 M Á 2' 2' 2' D
3 Dánjal Tórgarð

9 Johnny Djurhuus 12:29

12 Jóhan Hofgaard

15 Ólavur grønadal 1

17 Djóni Vest Højgaard 1

23 Hallur Biskopstø 1

31 Jógvan á Steig 1

39 Eindri T. Frýdal 1

44 Boas Heinesen 7

55 Aleksandur Larsen Black

63 Gunnar Bláberg

71 Esbern Patursson 4 42:03

91 Sigmundur Dahl 2 04:16 08:51

18 0 3 1 0 0

A Christian Eli Zachariasen

B

C

D

Leikbrá 1: 15:59 2: 40:15

Nr. VÍF M Á 2' 2' 2' D
1 Bjarni Gunnarsson Jacobsen

2 Tróndur Johnson 2

4 Eyði Bjargarson 4

5 Eyðbjørn Heini Danielsen 1 14:01

8 Sjúrður Olsen 16

9 Fríði Holm í Innistovu 3 49:37

10 Andrias Eriksen 2

12 Mladen Mjerimacka

17 Kristian Jensen 1

18 Brandur Martinsson Hansen 7

21 Filip Jojic

22 Óla Jákup Gaard Olsen 1 05:30

23 Dánjal Ragnarsson 2

26 FILIP HALDANSEN 1

54 Djóni Bárðarson Nielsen 1

41 1 2 0 0 0

A Bjarti Hansen

B Ingi Olsen

C

D

Leikbrá

Dómari 1

Daniell Rapjá

Dómari 2

Heri Petersen

Skrivari

Jogvan E W Poulsen

Tíðtakari

Rene Dahl Olesen

Eygleiðari

Officials

Undirskrivað: Ja

Viðmerking



Dystarfrágreiðing
Dystur: S110 Deild: Menn Heimalið: H71 2 (H71 )

Dato: 23/11/2024 Høll: Hoyvíkshøllin Útilið: VÍF (VÍF)

# Tíð Støða Lið Hending Nr Leikari

0 0-0 Dystur byrjaður

1 00:54 0-1 VÍF Mál 8 Sjúrður Olsen

2 01:51 1-1 H71 Mál 91 Sigmundur Dahl

3 02:53 1-2 VÍF Mál 8 Sjúrður Olsen

4 03:27 2-2 H71 Mál 23 Hallur Biskopstø

5 04:16 H71 2 minuttir útvísing 91 Sigmundur Dahl

6 04:16 2-3 VÍF Mál - brotskast 8 Sjúrður Olsen

7 05:30 VÍF Gult kort 22 Óla Jákup Gaard Olsen

8 06:53 3-3 H71 Mál 44 Boas Heinesen

9 08:51 H71 2 minuttir útvísing 91 Sigmundur Dahl

10 09:04 3-4 VÍF Mál 23 Dánjal Ragnarsson

11 10:25 3-5 VÍF Mál 8 Sjúrður Olsen

12 11:20 3-6 VÍF Mál 10 Andrias Eriksen

13 12:29 H71 2 minuttir útvísing 9 Johnny Djurhuus

14 12:33 3-7 VÍF Mál - brotskast 8 Sjúrður Olsen

15 13:09 4-7 H71 Mál 71 Esbern Patursson

16 13:35 4-8 VÍF Mál 8 Sjúrður Olsen

17 14:01 VÍF 2 minuttir útvísing 5 Eyðbjørn Heini Danielsen

18 14:24 4-9 VÍF Mál 8 Sjúrður Olsen

19 15:59 H71 Leikbrá

20 16:29 4-10 VÍF Mál 23 Dánjal Ragnarsson

21 18:30 4-11 VÍF Mál 17 Kristian Jensen

22 19:16 5-11 H71 Mál 44 Boas Heinesen

23 19:53 5-12 VÍF Mál 18 Brandur Martinsson Hansen

24 20:43 6-12 H71 Mál 44 Boas Heinesen

25 23:13 7-12 H71 Mál 71 Esbern Patursson

26 23:58 7-13 VÍF Mál 4 Eyði Bjargarson

27 25:00 7-14 VÍF Mál 26 FILIP HALDANSEN

28 25:38 7-15 VÍF Mál 18 Brandur Martinsson Hansen

29 26:11 7-16 VÍF Mál 4 Eyði Bjargarson

30 26:53 7-17 VÍF Mál 5 Eyðbjørn Heini Danielsen

31 27:44 7-18 VÍF Mál 4 Eyði Bjargarson

32 29:46 8-18 H71 Mál 91 Sigmundur Dahl

33 30:00 8-18 Tíðarskeið endað

34 30:32 8-19 VÍF Mál 9 Fríði Holm í Innistovu

35 31:23 8-20 VÍF Mál 54 Djóni Bárðarson Nielsen

36 32:28 8-21 VÍF Mál - brotskast 8 Sjúrður Olsen

37 33:01 8-22 VÍF Mál 22 Óla Jákup Gaard Olsen

38 33:37 8-23 VÍF Mál 8 Sjúrður Olsen

39 34:55 8-24 VÍF Mál 8 Sjúrður Olsen

40 35:30 8-25 VÍF Mál 10 Andrias Eriksen

41 36:16 9-25 H71 Mál 71 Esbern Patursson



42 36:45 10-25 H71 Mál 71 Esbern Patursson

43 39:05 10-26 VÍF Mál 8 Sjúrður Olsen

44 40:15 H71 Leikbrá

45 40:24 10-27 VÍF Mál 8 Sjúrður Olsen

46 40:49 10-28 VÍF Mál 8 Sjúrður Olsen

47 41:19 10-29 VÍF Mál 8 Sjúrður Olsen

48 42:03 H71 2 minuttir útvísing 71 Esbern Patursson

49 42:08 10-30 VÍF Mál - brotskast 8 Sjúrður Olsen

50 43:11 11-30 H71 Mál 31 Jógvan á Steig

51 43:34 11-31 VÍF Mál 9 Fríði Holm í Innistovu

52 44:09 11-32 VÍF Mál 8 Sjúrður Olsen

53 46:14 12-32 H71 Mál 17 Djóni Vest Højgaard

54 47:21 12-33 VÍF Mál 18 Brandur Martinsson Hansen

55 49:37 VÍF 2 minuttir útvísing 9 Fríði Holm í Innistovu

56 49:55 13-33 H71 Mál 39 Eindri T. Frýdal

57 51:15 13-34 VÍF Mál 18 Brandur Martinsson Hansen

58 52:06 13-35 VÍF Mál 9 Fríði Holm í Innistovu

59 52:35 14-35 H71 Mál 44 Boas Heinesen

60 52:44 14-36 VÍF Mál 18 Brandur Martinsson Hansen

61 53:57 15-36 H71 Mál 44 Boas Heinesen

62 54:47 16-36 H71 Mál 44 Boas Heinesen

63 55:00 16-37 VÍF Mál 18 Brandur Martinsson Hansen

64 55:31 17-37 H71 Mál 44 Boas Heinesen

65 56:26 17-38 VÍF Mál 4 Eyði Bjargarson

66 57:27 18-38 H71 Mál 15 Ólavur grønadal

67 57:59 18-39 VÍF Mál 2 Tróndur Johnson

68 58:57 18-40 VÍF Mál 2 Tróndur Johnson

69 59:56 18-41 VÍF Mál 18 Brandur Martinsson Hansen

70 60:00 18-41 Tíðarskeið endað

71 60:00 18-41 Dystur endaður


